

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4957/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in CRLM No. 30435/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANJIT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K.GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay)

Date: 17/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal after Summer Vacation. Pleadings must be completed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER